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GAVENWOOD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED AS TRUSTEES
FOR GAVENWOOD SUPERANNUATION FUND

21A PEPPERTREE DR

POKOLBIN NSW Australia 2320

29 September 2021

Dear GAVENWOOD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED AS TRUSTEES FOR GAVENWOOD SUPERANNUATION
FUND,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/06/21-30/07/21.

Account name GAVENWOOD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED AS TRUSTEES FOR GAVENWOOD

SUPERANNUATION FUND

BSB 062805
Account number 10441083
Account type CDIA

Date opened 18/12/2018

Date Transaction details Amount Balance

01 Jun 2021 Transfer from CommBank app $2,000.00 $9,001.64

03 Jun 2021 Transfer to xx5040 CommBank app -$2,000.00 $7,001.64
Pension

25Jun 2021 Transfer to xx5040 CommBank app -$1,500.00 $5,501.64
Pension

29 Jun 2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS CommBank app BPAY 75556 -$259.00 $5,242.64
551000970708543721 ATO Superanuation

01 Jul 2021 Transfer to xx5040 CommBank app -$242.00 $5,000.64
Pension

06 Jul 2021  Transfer from CommBank app $455,000.00 $460,000.64
Packer CoRedemptio

16 Jul 2021 Transfer to xx5040 CommBank app -$5,000.00 $455,000.64
Pension

20 Jul 2021 Transfer to CBA A/c CB TabletApp -$400.00 $454,600.64

30 Jul 2021  Transfer from CommBank app $125.00 $454,725.64
Pensional

30 Jul 2021  Transfer to xx5040 CommBank app -$225.00 $454,500.64
Pension

30 Jul 2021  Transfer from CommBank app $500.00 $455,000.64

Any pending transactions haven'’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until

cleared.

Created 29/09/21 01:11pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.
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If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

AR
/4

|,"':'II
Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Created 29/09/21 01:11pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we’re not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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